Position

10

1

12

SCHOOL + POSITION

Organisation Name

Day Waterman College

James Hope College

The British School of Gran Canaria

Atlantic Hall School

Braeburn Kisumu International School

Braeside School

Diyafah International School

The British International School, Lagos

Peponi House Preparatory School

The RiverBank School

Braeburn Garden Estate International School

Maadi British International School

Day 11- 29 January

LEARNING

LEGENDs

COMPETITION LEADEREOARD SECONDARY CATEGORY

Percentage of
Students Active

89%

92%

74%

62%

100%

730/0

53%

57%

81%

63%

73%

79%

Questions Correct per
Active User

269

226

53

45

129

57

49

57

35

84

55

55

BJECT SCORES

Percentage of
Students Active

97%

95%

100%

7%

31%

74%

73%

65%

58%

25%

70%

27%

e MATHEMATICS

Questions Correct per
Active User

704

452

242

208

27

82

127

101

69

62

45

47

(8

Percentage of
Students Active

74%
86%
84%
60%
69%
2%
47%
64%
1%
100%
29%

52%

SCIENCE

Questions Correct per
Active User

288

288

96

61

56

70

41

53

53

26

47

37

OVERALL

SCORE

Overall Score

1,135

884

361

225

176

154

138

132

106

94

85

76



Hillcrest International Schools

29%

24

56%

26

88%

46

62



